Gravlingjakten 1998
Gridinge PSK, Katarina PSF

Ple Namn

Kiubb

1

2

Klass: 1, Single Action Revolver cal .41-.44

Larsson, Lars-Goran
Johansson, Peter
Johannesson, Roger
Overberg, Frans
Blange, Michael
Skéld, Tommy
Sdder, Jérgen
Jacobsson, Olof
Almgren, Lars-Erik
10 Svensson, Rune

11 Elmqvist, Joacim

12 Gustavsson, Stefan
13 Johansson, Lars-Erik
14 Lindqvist, Tommy
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Klass: 2, Double Action Revolver cal .41-.44

1 Forsberg, Jim
Elmqvist, Joacim
Johannesson, Roger
Jacobsson, Olof
Tarander, Steve
Olsson, Conny
Rosberg, Rolf
Larsson, Lars-Gdran
Blocher, Henrik

10 Walimaa, Ola

11 Dahlberg, Lennart
12 Olsson, Alf

13 Jacobsson, Roger
14 Isaksson, Mikael

15 Grinstein, Bjérn

16 Svensson, Rune

17 Andersson, Lars Olof
18 Hoglund, Jan

19 Flodman, Bengt
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PK Svea
Torsby PK
Eds PSK
PK Svea
Bromma PK
Lidingé
Toreboda
Eds PSK
Aby SK
Toreboda
Vargén
Save PSK
Save PSK
Spanga-Has

Rosersb
Vargon
Eds PSK
Eds PSK
RSSK
EHeVF

PK Ena

PK Svea
PK Ena
Uppsala HF
Bromma PK
Torsby PK
Eds PSK
GrovlLulea
Grodinge
Toreboda
DPK
Kallhali
Osseby PK

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1
6/1
5/1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
61
6/1

5/1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/1

Klass: 3, Single Action Revolver .357

Larsson, Lars-Goran
Rundgqvist, Tommy
Aberg, Bosse
Jansson, Ake
Soéder, Jorgen
Overberg, Frans
Johansson, Peter
Heghammar, Kjell
Olovson, J.O.
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1998-08-24 23:40:41

PK Svea
Eds PSK
Grodinge
Toreboda
Toreboda
PK Svea
Torshy PK
KA 1
Lidingd

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1

6/5
8/5
8/5
6/5
8/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/4
5/4
6/5
6/5

8/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
8/5
0/0
4/4

B8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4

3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3*

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
8/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
412

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
8/3
8/3
6/3
5/3

4

6/2
8/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
6/2
5/2
52
6/2
5/1

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

L

6/3
6/3
6/3
0/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
8/3
6/3
5/2
o/3
5/3
6/3
2/1

8/3
/3
6/3
83
5/3
8/3
&3
53
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
62
o1
3N
4/1
51
51
8/2
0/0
4/1

8/2
6/2
8/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
812
6/2
5‘/2
6/2
812
5/1
511
6/2
6/1
411
6/2
41
312

8/2
5/2
/2
6/2
6/2
8/2
51
51
51

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
52
52
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
8/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
52
6/2
52

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
812
5/2
8/2
6/2
6/2

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

42/18 158 S
42/18 152 B
42/18 151 B
42/18 148 B
42/18 143
4218 133
41117 150
38/17 142
39117 115
38/16 130
38/i6 121
37/17 116
35/16 111
32/15 98

42]18 164 S
42/18 162 S
42118 159 B
42/18 153 B
42/18 152 B
42/18 151 B
42/18 149
42717 150
4118 148
41118 143
41/18 133
4117 148
41117 141
40/17 120
40/16 129
3917 144
38117 113
34/12 81
27113 86

42/18 173
42/18 166
42/13 161
42/13 1486
42/18 144
41/18 141
41117 147
40/17 142
39/15 122

Woww

Sida 1 av 4



Plc Namsn
10 Ostman, Bo
11 Castor, Rolf
12 Drewitz, Roland

Klubb
PK Svea
LME

KA 1

1
6/1
5/1
41

2
6/5
4/3
6/5

Klass: 4, Double Action Revolver cal .357

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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9
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

3

4

35
36
37
38

Rundqvist, Tommy
Winhoit, Folke
Johannesson, Roger
Olsson, Conny
Tarander, Steve
Jacobsson, Roger
Karisson, Gunnar
Isaksson, Mikael
Westergard, Christer
Jacobsson, Olof
Jansson, Ake
Forsberg, Jim
Stenbick, Sven
Almgren, Lars-Erik
Arling, Anders
Blomgren, Niclas
Skoéld, Tommy
Karlsson, Peter
Svensson, Rune
Lindqvist, Tommy
Holmberg, Olle
Siegel, Peter
Blocher, Henrik
Héglund, Jan
Johansson, Lars-Erik
Gustavsson, Stefan
Hafgren, Rolf
Konvicka, Paul
Stalberg, Erik
Lund, Bjorn
Jansson, Ulf
Skoog, John-Erik
Persson, Ulf

Spetz, Carl
Rundgren, Johan
Andersson, Ingvar
Flodman, Ronnie
Hager, Dan

Klass: 5, Frigrupp

i

1

O W WNOU S~ WDN

Winholt, Folke
Forsberg, Jim
Johansson, Peter
Olsson, Alf
Karlsson, Gunnar
Rundgqvist, Tommy
Rosberg, Rolf
Ostman, BO
Karlsson, Peter
Heghammar, Kjell

1998-08-2+4 23:40:53

Eds PSK
Torsby PK
Eds PSK
EHeVF
RSSK

Eds PSK
EHeVF
GrovlLulea
PK Svea
Eds PSK
Toreboda
Rosersb
Grodinge
Aby SK
Rosersb
Spanga-Hias
Lidingé
KA1
Toreboda
Spanga-His
S-Télje
Atlas

PK Ena
Kallhall
Save PSK
Sdve PSK
Grodinge
KA1
Lidingo
PK Haninge
Lidingo
Torshy PK
Lidingo
Osseby PK
MSK
S-Tdlje
Osseby PK
Sparvédgen

Torsby PK
Rosersh
Torsby PK
Torsby PK
EHeVF
Eds PSK
PK Ena
PK Svea
KA1

KA1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
8/1
6/1
6/1
411
51

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
B/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1

B/5
8/5
6/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/3
6/5
372
5/4
21
4/3
212

6/5
B/5
6/5
6/5
8/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
8/5

=

3

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3°

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
61’3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
513
6/3
212
6/3
5/3
4/3
3/3
5/3
212

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
8/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

4
2/1
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
B6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
612
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
/1
5/2
8/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
9/2
52
6/2

6/2
812
3/2
8i/2
3/2
52

~
~

272
§2

5
6/3
4/2
0/0

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
52
6/3
5/3
53
6/3
5/3
5/2
5/3
4/2
5/3
512
5/2
3/2
413
31
2/1

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
8/3
8/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6
6/2
212
4/1

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/1
4/2
6/2
52
5/2
5/2
5/1
4N
6/2
5/2
31
5/2
5/1
6/2
51
5/2
3/1
51
6/2
5/2
0/0
0/0

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
62
B6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

8.2

¢

=2

&2

8,2

8.2
8.2
5.2

3.2

6.2
373
372
472
472

1/1

6.2
8.2
8,2
6.2
8.2
8.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2

8
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
¢/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
/0
/0

0/0

0/0
I/O

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

Res
38/17
31/15
30/14

42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42118
42/18
42/18
41/18
41/18
41/18
4118
4117
41/16
40/18
40118
40/18
40/18
40/18
40/16
40/16
39/18
39/17
38/17
38/17
38/16
36/17
36/16
35/15
34/17
3313
32/16
30/14
22/11
18/9

42/18
42/18
42/18
4218
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18
42/18

139
63
105

166 S
161 S
161 S
154 S
154 S
151 B
151 B
150 B
149 B
143 B
137 B
163 B
135
133
128
159
137
145
136
129
121
119
147
133
135
124
137
135
120
92
121
99
121
86
89
64
57
76

177 S
177 S
176 B
173 B
173 B
173 B
172 B
166

164

161
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Plc Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Res LS

11 Tarander, Steve RSSK 6/1 6/5 6/3 3/2 8/3 6/2 6/2 00 42/18 157
12 Sdder, Jorgen Toreboda 6/1 6/5 6/3 82 6/3 B/2 62 0/0 42/18 149
13 Widlimaa, Ola Uppsala HF 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 8/2 62 0/0 4118 173
14 Isaksson, Mikael GrovLulea 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 62 00 4118 171
15 Jonasson, Lennart KA 1 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 62 0/0 41118 142
16 Jansson, Ake Toreboda 6/1 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/2 &2 0/0 4118 140
17 Konvicka, Paul KA 1 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 52 0/0 40/18 152
18 Soderstrom, lvan Gradinge 8/1 6/5 6/3 32 52 6/2 52 0/0 3917 127
19 Skoog, John-Erik Torsby PK 8/1 6/4 6/3 22 6/3 6/2 62 0/0 38/17 159
20 Gullbrandsson, Lars Grédinge 6/1 6/5 4/2 82 6/3 5/1 52 0/0 38/16 132
21 Meszaros, Attila Grodinge 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 3/2 8/2 52 00 37117 125
22 Drewitz, Roland KA 1 6/1 4/3 6/3 82 6/3 6/2 0.0 0/0 3414 95

Klass: 6, Pistol cal 9mm - .455

1 Weinholt, Folke Torsby PK 6/1 6/5 6/3 532 6/3 6/2 862 0/0 42/18 160 S
2 Karlsson, Gunnar EHeVF 6/1 6/5 ©6/3 32 6/3 6/2 6/2 0/0 42/18 158 B
3 Honkanen, Joakim Uppsala HF 6/1 6/5 6/3 5 6/3 6/2 B/2 0/0 42/18 147 B
4 Olsson, Alf Torsby PK 8/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 572 52 0/ 4018 151 B
5 Lindqvist, Tommy Spanga-Hids 8/1 6/5 6/3 ¢2 4/2 6/2 62 0/0 4017 139
6 Blomgren, Niclas Spanga-His 6/1 6/5 6/3 2 52 5/1 52 0/0 39/16 133
7 Johansson, Lars-Erik Sive PSK 51 6/5 5/3 22 6/3 52 42 00 37/18 113
8 Skoog, John-Erik Torshy PK 6/1 6/5 6/3 T2 4/2 4i2 672 0/0 3717 125
9 Jansson, UIf Lidingd 6/1 6/3 6/3 32 5/2 3/t 52 0/0 37/14 125
10 Holmberg, Olle S-Talje 6/1 5/4 6/3 22 52 1/1 52 0/0 3415 92
11 Rundgren, Johan MSK 6/1 3/3 5/3 32 5/2 31 472 00 31114 86
12 Stalberg, Erik Lidingd 4/1 5/4 4/3 32 4/3 3/ /2 0/0 30/16 88
13 Castor, Rolf LME 6/1 5/5 3/2 22 3/2 3/2 341 Q0 2815 71
14 Gustavsson, Peter S3ive PSK 41 4/4 3/2 32 4/2 31 372 0/0 2614 57

Klass: 7, Pistol cal .45 ACP

1 Wailimaa, Ola Uppsala HF 6/1 6/5 6/3 82 6/3 6/2 62 00 42/18 153 B
2 Honkanen, Joakim Uppsala HF 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 6/2 0/0 42/18 147
3 Westergard, Christer PK Svea 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 52 0/ 4118 174
4 Olovson, J.O. Lidingd 6/1 5/4 6/3 00 4/2 52 52 00 31/14 120
5 Persson, UIf Lidingo 6/1 6/3 6/3 3 4/2 11 211 0/0 3113 101

Klass: 8, S/D Action Revolver cal .44 55LC

1 Rosberg, Rolf PK Ena 6/1 6/5 6/3 22 6/3 6/1 62 00 42/17 146
2 Elmgqvist, Joacim Vargdn 6/1 6/5 6/3 52 6/3 4/2 6/2 0/0 40/18 148
3 Blocher, Henrik PK Ena 6/1 5/4 6/3 32 4/3 5/1 62 0/0 3816 111
4 Andersson, Lars Olof DPK 6/1 6/5 6/3 =2 5/3 3N /2 0/0 36/17 118
Klass: 9, S/D Action Revolver kaliber .38
1 Westergard, Christer PK Svea 6/1 6/5 6/3 c.2 8/3 6/2 62 0/0 42/18 160
2 Olsson, Conny EHeVF /1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 6/2 62 00 42/18 142
3 Aberg, Bosse Grodinge 6/1 6/5 ©6/3 22 6/3 6/2 52 0/0 41/18 149
4 Ostman, Bo PK Svea 6/1 B/5 B6/3 22 6/3 51 6/2 00 4117 153
5 QOverberg, Frans PK Svea 6/t 6/5 6/3 32 52 61 6/2 0/0 41/16 136
6 Blomgren, Niclas Spanga-His 6/1 6/5 6/3 32 6/3 51 52 0/0 4017 125
7 Jacobsson, Roger Eds PSK 6/1 6/4 6/3 32 6/3 82 3/t 0/0 3916 131
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Ple Namn

8 Almgren, Lars-Erik
9 Arling, Anders
10 Andersson, Ingvar

1998-08-24 23:41:07

Kiubb 1 2
Aby SK 6/1 6/5
Rosersb 6/1 4/4
S-Télje 6/1 6/5

3 4
6/3 6/2
6/3 6/2
5/3 6/2

2
6/3
5/2
6/3

6
4/1
5/2
0/0

-

7
4/2
4/2
5/2

8 Res PuS
0/0 38/M17 114
0/0 36/16 93
0/0  34/16 109

Sida 4 av 4



